Best of Alexander Valley AVA

Soda Rock Winery

Best of Anderson Valley AVA

Greenwood Ridge Vineyards

Navarro Vineyards

Best of California AVA
E&J Gallo Winery

Best of Carneros AVA
Boisset Collection

Best of Class
Ancient Oak Cellars

Balletto Vineyards, Inc.

Bell Wine Cellars
Black Sheep Winery
Boisset Collection

Brian Arden Wines

Bronco Wine Company
Casanel Vineyards & Winery

Casanel Vineyards & Winery

Delfino Vineyards
deLorimier Winery

2016 Harvest Challenge 2016

Sonoma County, CA November 15, 2016

2013 Soda Rock Cabernet Sauvignon

2014 Greenwood Ridge Vineyards Pinot
Noir
2015 Navarro Vineyards Gewurztraminer

2015 Dark Horse Sauvignon Blanc

2014 Buena Vista Winery Carneros
Chardonnay

2012 Ancient Oak Cellars To Ergon

2014 Balletto Vineyards RRV - Pinot Noir

2014 Bell Cabernet Sauvignon, Claret
2014 Black Sheep Winery Zinfandel

2014 Buena Vista Winery The Sheriff of
Buena Vista

2015 Brian Arden Winery Rose of
Cabernet Franc

2014 Green Truck Cabernet Sauvignon

2014 Casanel Vineyards & Winery Petit
Verdot

2014 Casanel Vineyards & Winery
Carmenere

2014 Delfino Tempranillo
2014 deLorimier Winery Primitivo

Alexander Valley

Anderson Valley

Anderson Valley

California

Carneros

Russian River Valley

Russian River Valley

California, Napa Valley
Amador County
California, Sonoma County

Rutherford

Mendocino County
Virginia, Loudoun County

Virginia, Loudoun County

Umpqua Valley
Alexander Valley

Spur Hill
Reserve
Estate
Bottled
Reserve Berger
Vineyard
Estate
Grown,
Produced
and Bottled
CCOF
Estate Middleburg
Grown, AVA
Produced
and Bottled
Estate Middleburg
Grown, AVA
Produced
and Bottled
Estate Grown
Estate Osborn
Bottled & Ranch

Produced

$45.00

$50.00

$19.50

$9.99

$20.00

$75.00

$29.00

$40.00
$20.00
$40.00

$36.00

$17.99
$35.00

$40.00

$26.00
$38.00


http://www.delfinovineyards.com

Due Ruscelli

E&J Gallo Winery
E&J Gallo Winery
E&J Gallo Winery
Fortunati Vineyards

Frank Family Vineyards, LLC
Frank Family Vineyards, LLC
Frank Family Vineyards, LLC
Gloria Ferrer Caves & Vineyards

Greenwood Ridge Vineyards
Greenwood Ridge Vineyards
J. Baldwin Wines

J. Baldwin Wines

Landa Vineyards

Lawer Family Wines
Mazzocco Sonoma Winery

Mcllroy Wines
Mia Bea Wines

Miro Cellars

Mueller Winery
Navarro Vineyards
Navarro Vineyards

Nicholson Ranch

Nicholson Ranch

2016 Harvest Challenge 2016

Sonoma County, CA November 15, 2016

2013 Due Ruscelli Primitivo

NV Barefoot Bubbly Extra Dry
2015 Dark Horse Sauvignon Blanc
NV Barefoot Malbec

2013 Fortunati Vineyards Cabernet

Sauvignon

2014 Frank Family Vineyards Chardonnay
2014 Frank Family Vineyards Pinot Noir
2013 Frank Family Vineyards Zinfandel
2007 Gloria Ferrer Gloria Ferrer Royal

Cuvee

2014 Greenwood Ridge Vineyards Pinot

Noir

2014 Greenwood Ridge Vineyards Merlot

2013 J. Baldwin Petite Sirah

2013 J. Baldwin Zinfandel Block 31

2013 Landa Vineyards Syrah
2015 Lawer Estates Rose

2013 Mazzocco Sonoma Zinfandel

2015 Mcllroy Cellars Chardonnay

2015 Mia Bea Wines Chardonnay Unoaked

2014 Miro Zinfandel

2014 Mueller Syrah "Block Eleven"
2015 Navarro Vineyards Barbera

2015 Navarro Vineyards Gewurztraminer
2014 Nicholson Ranch Chardonnay

2014 Nicholson Ranch Chardonnay

Russian River Valley

California
California
California
Napa Valley, Oak Knoll

California, Napa Valley
California, Napa Valley
California, Napa Valley
Carneros

Anderson Valley
Mendocino Ridge
Moon Mountain District

Moon Mountain District

California, Sonoma Valley

Sonoma County, Knights
Valley
Dry Creek Valley

Russian River Valley
Mendocino

Russian River Valley

Russian River Valley
Mendocino
Anderson Valley

Sonoma Coast

Sonoma Valley

Estate
Reserve

Single
Vineyard

Reserve

Estate

Single
Vineyard
Selection

Single
Vineyard
Selection

Estate Grown

Reserve

Old Vines

Barrel Aged

Estate
Bottled

Estate

Estate

Block 31

Smith
Orchard

Certified
Organic Fruit

Alegria
Vineyard

Block 11

Cuvee
Natalie

$39.00

$9.99
$9.99
$6.99
$65.00

$35.00
$35.00
$37.00
$37.00

$50.00
$29.00
$35.00
$35.00
$45.00
$22.00
$52.00

$19.99
$18.00

$32.00

$40.00
$27.00
$19.50

$60.00

$36.00



Oak Farm Vineyards

Peachy Canyon

Peachy Canyon

Pearmund Cellars, LLC
Penrose Hill

Red Fox Winery

Rodney Strong Wine Estates

Scheid Family Wines

Scheid Family Wines

Seavin, Inc
Soda Rock Winery
Soda Rock Winery
Spicy Vines

St. Anne's Crossing Winery

St. Francis Winery & Vineyards
St. Francis Winery & Vineyards
St. Francis Winery & Vineyards

Tabor Hill Winery
Tedeschi Family Winery

Thirsty Owl Wine Company
Trecini Winery

Trinchero Family Estates
Trinchero Family Estates
Tsillan Cellars Winery

2016 Harvest Challenge 2016

Sonoma County, CA November 15, 2016

2015 Oak Farm Vineyards The Corset
(Red Blend)

2014 Peachy Canyon Winery Westside
Zinfandel

2012 Cirque du Vin Cirque du Vin
2015 Effingham Manor Chambourcin
2015 Paso Del Tiempo Garnacha
NV Red Fox Winery Blackberry

2015 Rodney Strong Vineyards Charlotte's
Home, Estate Sauvignon Blanc

2014 Pareto's Estate Pinot Noir

2015 Hive & Honey Gewurztraminer

NV San Sebastian Winery Cream Sherry
2013 Soda Rock Cabernet Sauvignon
2015 Soda Rock Sauvignon Blanc

2014 Spicy Vines Carignane

2013 St. Anne's Crossing Winery Merlot
2014 St. Francis Malbec
2014 St. Francis Cabernet Franc

2014 St. Francis Moon Mountain Cabernet
Sauvignon

NV Tabor Hill Winery Classic Demi Sec
2012 Tedeschi Family Winery Merlot

2015 Thirsty Owl Wine Company Diamond
2016 Trecini Sauvignon Blanc

NV Sutter Home Pinot Grigio

2015 Menage a Trois Pinot Noir

2015 Tsillan Cellars Chardonnay

California
Paso Robles

Paso Robles
Virginia

Campo de Borja DO
Missouri

Northern Sonoma

California, Monterey

Monterey

American
Alexander Valley
Alexander Valley
Mendocino County

Dry Creek Valley
Sonoma Valley
Sonoma Valley

Sonoma Valley, Moon

Mountain District

Lake Michigan Shore
California, Napa Valley

Finger Lakes
Russian River
California
California
Lake Chelan

Old Vine

Estate

Vineyards

Estate

Grown,

Produced

and Bottled

Estate

Grown,

Produced

and Bottled
Spur Hill

Special Madame

Selection Carignane -
Trimble
Vineyards
Stargazer
Vineyard

Estate

$27.00
$22.00

$19.00
$25.00
$18.99
$9.90

$17.00

$14.99

$7.99

$16.99
$45.00
$24.00
$38.00

$24.00
$35.00
$48.00
$60.00

$8.95
$46.00

$9.95
$15.00
$6.00
$14.00
$22.00


http://www.oakfarmvineyards.com

Volcanic Hills Estate Winery

Wildhurst Vineyards
Best of Columbia Valley AVA

Tsillan Cellars Winery

Best of Dry Creek Valley AVA
St. Anne's Crossing Winery

Best of Finger Lakes AVA
Thirsty Owl Wine Company

Best of Lake County AVA
Wildhurst Vineyards

Best of Lodi AVA
Oak Farm Vineyards

Best of Mendocino County AVA
Mia Bea Wines

Spicy Vines

Best of Monterey County AVA
Scheid Family Wines

Best of Paso Robles AVA
Peachy Canyon

Best of Russian River Valley AVA

Trecini Winery

Best of Show
Brian Arden Wines

Best of Sierra Foothills AVA
Black Sheep Winery

2016 Harvest Challenge 2016

Sonoma County, CA November 15, 2016

2015 Volcanic Hills Estate Winery Reserve British Columbia, Okanagan

Viognier

2015 Wildhurst Vineyards Sauvignon Blanc

2015 Tsillan Cellars Chardonnay

2013 St. Anne's Crossing Winery Merlot

2015 Thirsty Owl Wine Company Diamond

2015 Wildhurst Vineyards Sauvignon Blanc

2015 Oak Farm Vineyards Tievoli

2015 Mia Bea Wines Chardonnay Unoaked

2014 Spicy Vines Carignane

2014 Pareto's Estate Pinot Noir

2012 Cirque du Vin Cirque du Vin

2016 Trecini Sauvignon Blanc

2015 Brian Arden Winery Rose of
Cabernet Franc

2014 Black Sheep Winery Zinfandel

VQA
California, Lake County

Lake Chelan Estate

Dry Creek Valley

Finger Lakes

California, Lake County

Lodi

Mendocino

Mendocino County Special
Selection

California, Monterey Estate
Grown,
Produced
and Bottled

Paso Robles

Russian River

Rutherford

Amador County

Certified
Green under
Lodi Rules

Certified
Organic Fruit

Madame
Carignane -
Trimble
Vineyards

$28.00

$18.00

$22.00

$24.00

$9.95

$18.00

$24.00

$18.00

$38.00

$14.99

$19.00

$15.00

$36.00

$20.00


http://www.oakfarmvineyards.com

Best of Sonoma Coast AVA
Nicholson Ranch

Best of Sonoma County AVA
Lawer Family Wines

Best of Sonoma Valley AVA
St. Francis Winery & Vineyards

Best Red

Penrose Hill

Best Rose
Brian Arden Wines

Best White
Trecini Winery

2016 Harvest Challenge 2016

Sonoma County, CA November 15, 2016

2014 Nicholson Ranch Chardonnay

2015 Lawer Estates Rose

2014 St. Francis Malbec

2015 Paso Del Tiempo Garnacha

2015 Brian Arden Winery Rose of
Cabernet Franc

2016 Trecini Sauvignon Blanc

Sonoma Coast Estate

Sonoma County, Knights
Valley

Sonoma Valley
Campo de Borja DO Old Vine

Rutherford

Russian River

Cuvee
Natalie

$60.00

$22.00

$35.00

$18.99

$36.00

$15.00



