### 2016 Harvest Challenge 2016

Sonoma County, CA November 15, 2016

Best of Alexander Valley AVA Soda Rock Winery Best of Anderson Valley AVA	2013 Soda Rock Cabernet Sauvignon	Alexander Valley		Spur Hill	\$45.00
Greenwood Ridge Vineyards	2014 Greenwood Ridge Vineyards Pinot Noir	Anderson Valley	Reserve		\$50.00
Navarro Vineyards	2015 Navarro Vineyards Gewurztraminer	Anderson Valley	Estate Bottled		\$19.50
Best of California AVA					
E&J Gallo Winery	2015 Dark Horse Sauvignon Blanc	California			\$9.99
Best of Carneros AVA					
Boisset Collection	2014 Buena Vista Winery Carneros Chardonnay	Carneros			\$20.00
Best of Class					
Ancient Oak Cellars	2012 Ancient Oak Cellars Tò Érgon	Russian River Valley	Reserve	Berger Vineyard	\$75.00
Balletto Vineyards, Inc.	2014 Balletto Vineyards RRV - Pinot Noir	Russian River Valley	Estate Grown, Produced and Bottled		\$29.00
Bell Wine Cellars	2014 Bell Cabernet Sauvignon, Claret	California, Napa Valley			\$40.00
Black Sheep Winery	2014 Black Sheep Winery Zinfandel	Amador County			\$20.00
Boisset Collection	2014 Buena Vista Winery The Sheriff of Buena Vista	California, Sonoma County			\$40.00
Brian Arden Wines	2015 Brian Arden Winery Rose of Cabernet Franc	Rutherford			\$36.00
Bronco Wine Company	2014 Green Truck Cabernet Sauvignon	Mendocino County		CCOF	\$17.99
Casanel Vineyards & Winery	2014 Casanel Vineyards & Winery Petit Verdot	Virginia, Loudoun County	Estate Grown, Produced and Bottled	Middleburg AVA	\$35.00
Casanel Vineyards & Winery	2014 Casanel Vineyards & Winery Carmenere	Virginia, Loudoun County	Estate Grown, Produced and Bottled	Middleburg AVA	\$40.00
Delfino Vineyards	2014 Delfino Tempranillo	Umpqua Valley	Estate Grown	า	\$26.00
deLorimier Winery	2014 deLorimier Winery Primitivo	Alexander Valley	Estate Bottled & Produced	Osborn Ranch	\$38.00

Due Ruscelli	2013 Due Ruscelli Primitivo	Russian River Valley	Estate Reserve		\$39.00
E&J Gallo Winery	NV Barefoot Bubbly Extra Dry	California			\$9.99
E&J Gallo Winery	2015 Dark Horse Sauvignon Blanc	California			\$9.99
E&J Gallo Winery	NV Barefoot Malbec	California			\$6.99
Fortunati Vineyards	2013 Fortunati Vineyards Cabernet Sauvignon	Napa Valley, Oak Knoll	Single Vineyard		\$65.00
Frank Family Vineyards, LLC	2014 Frank Family Vineyards Chardonnay	California, Napa Valley			\$35.00
Frank Family Vineyards, LLC	2014 Frank Family Vineyards Pinot Noir	California, Napa Valley			\$35.00
Frank Family Vineyards, LLC	2013 Frank Family Vineyards Zinfandel	California, Napa Valley			\$37.00
Gloria Ferrer Caves & Vineyards	2007 Gloria Ferrer Gloria Ferrer Royal Cuvee	Carneros			\$37.00
Greenwood Ridge Vineyards	2014 Greenwood Ridge Vineyards Pinot Noir	Anderson Valley	Reserve		\$50.00
Greenwood Ridge Vineyards	2014 Greenwood Ridge Vineyards Merlot	Mendocino Ridge	Estate		\$29.00
J. Baldwin Wines	2013 J. Baldwin Petite Sirah	Moon Mountain District	Single Vineyard Selection		\$35.00
J. Baldwin Wines	2013 J. Baldwin Zinfandel Block 31	Moon Mountain District	Single Vineyard Selection	Block 31	\$35.00
Landa Vineyards	2013 Landa Vineyards Syrah	California, Sonoma Valley	Estate Grown	ı	\$45.00
Lawer Family Wines	2015 Lawer Estates Rose	Sonoma County, Knights Valley			\$22.00
Mazzocco Sonoma Winery	2013 Mazzocco Sonoma Zinfandel	Dry Creek Valley	Reserve	Smith Orchard	\$52.00
McIlroy Wines	2015 McIlroy Cellars Chardonnay	Russian River Valley			\$19.99
Mia Bea Wines	2015 Mia Bea Wines Chardonnay Unoaked	l Mendocino		Certified Organic Fruit	\$18.00
Miro Cellars	2014 Miro Zinfandel	Russian River Valley	Old Vines	Alegria Vineyard	\$32.00
Mueller Winery	2014 Mueller Syrah "Block Eleven"	Russian River Valley	Barrel Aged	Block 11	\$40.00
Navarro Vineyards	2015 Navarro Vineyards Barbera	Mendocino			\$27.00
Navarro Vineyards	2015 Navarro Vineyards Gewurztraminer	Anderson Valley	Estate Bottled		\$19.50
Nicholson Ranch	2014 Nicholson Ranch Chardonnay	Sonoma Coast	Estate	Cuvee Natalie	\$60.00
Nicholson Ranch	2014 Nicholson Ranch Chardonnay	Sonoma Valley	Estate		\$36.00

Oak Farm Vineyards	2015 Oak Farm Vineyards The Corset (Red Blend)	California			\$27.00
Peachy Canyon	2014 Peachy Canyon Winery Westside Zinfandel	Paso Robles			\$22.00
Peachy Canyon	2012 Cirque du Vin Cirque du Vin	Paso Robles			\$19.00
Pearmund Cellars, LLC	2015 Effingham Manor Chambourcin	Virginia			\$25.00
Penrose Hill	2015 Paso Del Tiempo Garnacha	Campo de Borja DO	Old Vine		\$18.99
Red Fox Winery	NV Red Fox Winery Blackberry	Missouri			\$9.90
Rodney Strong Wine Estates	2015 Rodney Strong Vineyards Charlotte's Home, Estate Sauvignon Blanc	Northern Sonoma	Estate Vineyards		\$17.00
Scheid Family Wines	2014 Pareto's Estate Pinot Noir	California, Monterey	Estate Grown, Produced and Bottled		\$14.99
Scheid Family Wines	2015 Hive & Honey Gewurztraminer	Monterey	Estate Grown, Produced and Bottled		\$7.99
Seavin, Inc	NV San Sebastian Winery Cream Sherry	American			\$16.99
Soda Rock Winery	2013 Soda Rock Cabernet Sauvignon	Alexander Valley		Spur Hill	\$45.00
Soda Rock Winery	2015 Soda Rock Sauvignon Blanc	Alexander Valley			\$24.00
Spicy Vines	2014 Spicy Vines Carignane	Mendocino County	Special Selection	Madame Carignane - Trimble Vineyards	\$38.00
St. Anne's Crossing Winery	2013 St. Anne's Crossing Winery Merlot	Dry Creek Valley			\$24.00
St. Francis Winery & Vineyards	2014 St. Francis Malbec	Sonoma Valley			\$35.00
St. Francis Winery & Vineyards	2014 St. Francis Cabernet Franc	Sonoma Valley			\$48.00
St. Francis Winery & Vineyards	2014 St. Francis Moon Mountain Cabernet Sauvignon	Sonoma Valley, Moon Mountain District			\$60.00
Tabor Hill Winery	NV Tabor Hill Winery Classic Demi Sec	Lake Michigan Shore			\$8.95
Tedeschi Family Winery	2012 Tedeschi Family Winery Merlot	California, Napa Valley		Stargazer Vineyard	\$46.00
Thirsty Owl Wine Company	2015 Thirsty Owl Wine Company Diamond	Finger Lakes			\$9.95
Trecini Winery	2016 Trecini Sauvignon Blanc	Russian River			\$15.00
Trinchero Family Estates	NV Sutter Home Pinot Grigio	California			\$6.00
Trinchero Family Estates	2015 Menage a Trois Pinot Noir	California			\$14.00
Tsillan Cellars Winery	2015 Tsillan Cellars Chardonnay	Lake Chelan	Estate		\$22.00

Volcanic Hills Estate Winery	2015 Volcanic Hills Estate Winery Reserve Viognier	British Columbia, Okanagan VQA			\$28.00
Wildhurst Vineyards	2015 Wildhurst Vineyards Sauvignon Blanc	California, Lake County			\$18.00
Best of Columbia Valley AVA					
Tsillan Cellars Winery	2015 Tsillan Cellars Chardonnay	Lake Chelan	Estate		\$22.00
Best of Dry Creek Valley AVA					
St. Anne's Crossing Winery	2013 St. Anne's Crossing Winery Merlot	Dry Creek Valley			\$24.00
Best of Finger Lakes AVA					
Thirsty Owl Wine Company	2015 Thirsty Owl Wine Company Diamond	Finger Lakes			\$9.95
Best of Lake County AVA					
Wildhurst Vineyards	2015 Wildhurst Vineyards Sauvignon Blanc	California, Lake County			\$18.00
Best of Lodi AVA					
Oak Farm Vineyards	2015 Oak Farm Vineyards Tievoli	Lodi		Certified Green under Lodi Rules	\$24.00
Best of Mendocino County AVA					
Mia Bea Wines	2015 Mia Bea Wines Chardonnay Unoaked	Mendocino		Certified Organic Fruit	\$18.00
Spicy Vines	2014 Spicy Vines Carignane	Mendocino County	Special Selection	Madame Carignane - Trimble Vineyards	\$38.00
Best of Monterey County AVA					
Scheid Family Wines	2014 Pareto's Estate Pinot Noir	California, Monterey	Estate Grown, Produced and Bottled		\$14.99
Best of Paso Robles AVA					
Peachy Canyon	2012 Cirque du Vin Cirque du Vin	Paso Robles			\$19.00
Best of Russian River Valley AVA					
Trecini Winery	2016 Trecini Sauvignon Blanc	Russian River			\$15.00
Best of Show					
Brian Arden Wines	2015 Brian Arden Winery Rose of Cabernet Franc	Rutherford			\$36.00
Best of Sierra Foothills AVA					
Black Sheep Winery	2014 Black Sheep Winery Zinfandel	Amador County			\$20.00

Best of Sonoma Coast AVA Nicholson Ranch	2014 Nicholson Ranch Chardonnay	Sonoma Coast	Estate	Cuvee Natalie	\$60.00
Best of Sonoma County AVA Lawer Family Wines	2015 Lawer Estates Rose	Sonoma County, Knights Valley			\$22.00
Best of Sonoma Valley AVA St. Francis Winery & Vineyards	2014 St. Francis Malbec	Sonoma Valley			\$35.00
Best Red Penrose Hill	2015 Paso Del Tiempo Garnacha	Campo de Borja DO	Old Vine		\$18.99
Best Rose	·				
Brian Arden Wines	2015 Brian Arden Winery Rose of Cabernet Franc	Rutherford			\$36.00
Best White					
Trecini Winery	2016 Trecini Sauvignon Blanc	Russian River			\$15.00